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DHJ-5 Jun 1 Sun 01:31 01:45 04:31 01:18 01:45 05:39 06:54 07:20 09:55 10:40 10:50

6 Jun 2 Mon 01:31 01:45 04:30 01:18 01:45 05:40 06:55 08:30 09:56 10:50 11:00

7 Jun 3 Tue 01:31 01:45 04:29 01:18 01:45 05:41 06:56 08:30 09:57 10:50 11:00

8 Jun 4 Wed 01:31 01:45 04:28 01:18 01:45 05:41 06:56 08:30 09:59 10:50 11:00

9 Jun 5 Thu 01:31 01:45 04:27 01:18 01:45 05:42 06:57 08:30 10:00 10:50 11:00

10 Jun 6 Fri 01:31 01:45 04:26 01:18 01:45 05:42 06:58 08:30 10:01 10:50 11:00

11 Jun 7 Sat 01:31 01:45 04:25 01:19 01:45 05:43 06:58 08:30 10:02 10:50 11:00

12 Jun 8 Sun 01:31 01:45 04:25 01:19 01:45 05:43 06:59 08:30 10:03 10:50 11:00

13 Jun 9 Mon 01:31 01:45 04:24 01:19 01:45 05:43 06:59 08:30 10:04 10:50 11:00

14 Jun 10 Tue 01:31 01:45 04:23 01:19 01:45 05:44 07:00 08:30 10:05 10:50 11:00

15 Jun 11 Wed 01:31 01:45 04:23 01:19 01:45 05:44 07:01 08:30 10:06 10:50 11:00

16 Jun 12 Thu 01:31 01:45 04:22 01:20 01:45 05:45 07:01 08:30 10:07 10:50 11:00

17 Jun 13 Fri 01:31 01:45 04:22 01:20 01:45 05:45 07:02 08:30 10:08 10:50 11:00

Central Mosque
6, Miln Street, Dundee, DD1 5BZ. Scotland (U.K.) Tel: (01382) 200833

June 2025 Dhul Al Hijjah 1446h / Muharram 1447h

17 Jun 13 Fri 01:31 01:45 04:22 01:20 01:45 05:45 07:02 08:30 10:08 10:50 11:00

18 Jun 14 Sat 01:31 01:45 04:22 01:20 01:45 05:45 07:02 08:30 10:08 10:50 11:00

19 Jun 15 Sun 01:31 01:45 04:21 01:20 01:45 05:46 07:02 08:30 10:09 10:50 11:00

20 Jun 16 Mon 01:31 01:45 04:21 01:20 01:45 05:46 07:03 08:30 10:09 10:50 11:00

21 Jun 17 Tue 01:31 01:45 04:21 01:21 01:45 05:46 07:03 08:30 10:10 10:50 11:00

22 Jun 18 Wed 01:31 01:45 04:21 01:21 01:45 05:47 07:03 08:30 10:10 10:50 11:00

23 Jun 19 Thu 01:31 01:45 04:21 01:21 01:45 05:47 07:04 08:30 10:11 10:50 11:00

24 Jun 20 Fri 01:31 01:45 04:21 01:21 01:45 05:47 07:04 08:30 10:11 10:50 11:00

25 Jun 21 Sat 01:31 01:45 04:21 01:22 01:45 05:47 07:04 08:30 10:11 10:50 11:00

26 Jun 22 Sun 01:31 01:45 04:22 01:22 01:45 05:48 07:04 08:30 10:11 10:50 11:00

27 Jun 23 Mon 01:31 01:45 04:22 01:22 01:45 05:48 07:04 08:30 10:11 10:50 11:00

28 Jun 24 Tue 01:31 01:45 04:22 01:22 01:45 05:48 07:05 08:30 10:11 10:50 11:00

29 Jun 25 Wed 01:31 01:45 04:23 01:22 01:45 05:48 07:05 08:30 10:11 10:50 11:00
MHR-1 Jun 26 Thu 01:31 01:45 04:23 01:23 01:45 05:48 07:05 08:30 10:11 10:50 11:00

2 Jun 27 Fri 01:31 01:45 04:24 01:23 01:45 05:48 07:05 08:30 10:11 10:50 11:00

3 Jun 28 Sat 01:31 01:45 04:25 01:23 01:45 05:48 07:05 08:30 10:11 10:50 11:00

4 Jun 29 Sun 01:31 01:45 04:25 01:23 01:45 05:48 07:05 08:30 10:10 10:50 11:00

5 Jun 30 Mon 01:31 01:45 04:26 01:23 01:45 05:48 07:05 08:30 10:10 10:50 11:00

Jummah Khutbah Will Start At 1:40pm through out the month
Fasting on the Day of ‘Arafaah expiates for the sins of the previous year and of the coming 

year. (Narrated by Muslim) [The Day of ‘Arafaah is expected to be on Thursday 5th June]

Eid Salah:                                                                              

1st-07:00am, 2nd-08:30am & 3rd-10:00am
Download "MASJID 

TIMETABLE" App on 

   Join Us:         &            DUNDEE CENTRAL MOSQUE                     www.dundeeislamicsociety.com                 

(Islamic Dates are estimated according to www.Islamic-relief.org.uk)

1st-07:00am, 2nd-08:30am & 3rd-10:00am TIMETABLE" App on 
Smart Phones to get 

Prayer Times.


